
1125 College Ave
Columbus, Ohio 43209

columbusjcc.org

(614) 231-2731

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA:

/columbusjcc @columbusjcc /columbusjcc

AUGUST 19
with chips & pickle 

Order by: Monday, August 17 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Wednesday, August 19 between 12:00 – 2:00 PM

WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL

$12 / PERSON

POT ROAST SANDWICH ON TEXAS TOAST

AUGUST 21
with macaroni salad and corn pudding 

Order by: Wednesday, August 19 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Friday, August 21 between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

 FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL

$20 / DINNER FOR 2  •  $40 / DINNER FOR 4

BBQ GRILLED WHOLE CHICKEN 

AUGUST 26
with lettuce, tomato, onion and Italian dressing • chips & pickle 

Order by: Monday, August 24 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Wednesday, August 26 between 12:00 – 2:00 PM

WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL

$12 / PERSON 

6-INCH JCC SUB

AUGUST 28
with mashed potatoes and carrots 

Order by: Wednesday, August 26 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Friday, August 28 between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

 FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL

$20 / DINNER FOR 2  •  $40 / DINNER FOR 4

MEATLOAF

AUGUST 5
with red onions and mustard • chips & pickle  

Order by: Monday, August 3 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Wednesday, August 5 between 12:00 – 2:00 PM

WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL

$12 / PERSON

GRILLED PASTRAMI SANDWICH 

AUGUST 7
with steamed rice and eggroll 

Order by: Wednesday, August 5 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Friday, August 7 between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

 FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL

$20 / DINNER FOR 2  •  $40 / DINNER FOR 4

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 

AUGUST 12
with thousand island dressing, sauerkraut

Order by: Monday, August 10 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Wednesday, August 12 between 12:00 – 2:00 PM

WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL

$12 / PERSON

GRILLED CORNED BEEF SANDWICH 

AUGUST 14
with salad & rolls 

Order by: Wednesday, August 12 at 9:00 PM
Pick up: Friday, August 14 between 1:00 – 3:00 PM

 FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL

$20 / DINNER FOR 2  •  $40 / DINNER FOR 4

EGGPLANT PARMESAN

ORDER ONLINE AT: 

columbusjcc.org/jcatering

AUGUST 2020 SPECIALS
MENUS ARE UPDATED ONLINE EVERY FRIDAY

SPECIALS WILL BE AVAILABLE ONLINE 3-5 DAYS BEFORE
ORDER DEADLINE.

For additional information, please contact Sheila Cline at:
scline@columbusjcc.org or (614) 559-6225


